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LOHDA4CT - Convertitore di contatti su fibra ottica

SPECIFICA LOHDACT
Fiber Port Parameters
Connector 1« FC/PC
Module rate 155 Mbps
Cptical wavelength Single Mode 1310, 1550 nm
Distance Single Mode up o 20 Em
Contact parameters
Type 4x monodirectional contacts. ahvays open
Input power range 5 Wde fdry node
Physical interface Induisstriph terminad blocks 2.81 mm
Contact Relay 240 Vac / 30 Vdc - 30W
Power

LOHDACT trasmitter Warking voltage 5 Wde - 2.0 & max

Conmecior DL socked
Environment
Operating temperature Sor. sl
Relative hurmidity S to 95% {no condensation)
Physical characteristics
Dimenshon 104 x 404 % 28 mm
Weight 035 Kg (palrs)
Material Aluminiurm alloy

LOHDACT

« I connector FC/PC for Single Mode fiber

« 4x monodirectional contacts, ahways open

« Contact relay 240 Vac / 30 Vdc - 20W max

» DC socket for power supply

« Orver-corment protection build-in

« Bracket for installation

» Requires no configuration and will instanthy
operate as s0on as you power it up

LOHDACT transmitter+receiver
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